

*

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 14354-14364

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2011 in WA No.2320/2009,WA
No.2321/2009WA No.2322/2009WA No.2323/2009WA No.2324/2009WA No.2325/2009WA
No.2326/2009WA No.2327/2009WA No.2328/2009WA No.2329/2009WA No.2330/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.RANGASWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 14354-14364/2012 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 08/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anurag Tomar,Adv.
Mr. P. Bhandarkar,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice to respondents No. 1-5 only, in the first instance.

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SNEH LATA SHARMA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|