

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
2217-2227/2013

K.RANGASWAMY

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Lokesh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 5 but no one
has put in appearance.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar